
ORDERING CODE

SNB1ESQC
APPLICATION
Swivel quick-connect adjustable elbow designed for select ISO 
fixtures compatible with SNB1PP40 and SNB1MP40 Bluetooth 
sensors.

DIMENSIONS

BLUETOOTH

2.44”

0.98”

1.26”

0.79”

G1/2

2.24”

3.03”

PACKAGING

MASTER CASE
Quantity 100 

Dimensions (LxWxH) 16.5” x 16..5” x 7.3”

UPC 10811768025504

INDIVIDUAL ITEM
Size (LxWxH) 3.1” x 3.1” x 1.6”
UPC 811768025507
Tariff: -- • COO: China 

Project Date

Catalog # Quantity Type

Published lumen values are approximate and may vary slightly. Specifications may 
change without prior notice. Photos are for general reference only. 
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